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Women - Foil - U23 - 2021/2022

Venue Nation

U23 European

Circuit Foil Budapest I HN

U23 European

Circuit Brno E CZE

European

Championships  Tallinn (<] ST

u23
Pts. Name Nat.
66.0 POLTZ ANNA = HUN
40.0 BRUGGER Lilli Maria =] AUT
32.0 LACHERAY Eva =] FRA
28.0 SAVEANU Anca =] RoU
26.0 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya <] GER
26.0 CORBU Emilia %] rROU
26.0 DINCA Andreea =] rRoU
24.0 WOLF Eszter =] HUN
20.0 RECHER Alice = FRA
20.0 ROSSINI Serena By
18.0 ESTEBAN Maxine E| PHI

Isabel

14.0 RICCI Marta =] A
14.0 CRISTINO Anna =] TA
14.0 CARIDE Marta %] pOR
14.0 MARECHAL Jade =] FRA
14.0 HAJAS Nora =] HUN
14.0 TOMCZAK Renata ] poL
14.0 DONATELLI Teresa =/ ITA
14.0 CANTUCCI Gaia =] svk

Class

u23

uz23

u23

YoB

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

2002

2005

2004

1999

1999

2000

2000

2001

2001

2000

2000

1999

2000

2001

Discipline

Women's foil

Women's foil

Women's foil

32

14

20

14

14

26

32

20

14

Coef.
1

1

1

Date

19/03/2022

26/03/2022

27/05/2022

32

26

20

20

14

14

14

14



Women - Foil - U23 - 2021/2022

Nat. YoB
20 12.0 ZSOLNAI Luca x|HUN 2001 4 8 ;
21 12.0 SIRBU Teodora *]rRou 1999 4 4 4
22 10.0 GOROBET Ecaterina [*]MDA 2001 2 8 0
23 8.0 ROUSSEAU Marion [ *]FRA 2003 - - 8
24 8.0 LIS x]poL 1999 - - 8
Aleksandra
25 8.0 CIAMPALINI Vittoria [ *]ITA 2001 - - 8
2 8.0 MORANDI Carlotta E| GER 2001 i i 8
Sophie
26 8.0 DRUCK Lior x]IsR 2003 8 - -
28 8.0 ZSOLDOSI Karolina [X]HUN 2001 8 ; ;
28 8.0 ERTUN Lal =]TUR 2004 - 8 -
30 8.0 HANZL Lilla Zsofia [ *]HUN 2000 8 - -
30 8.0 UASIICABIS x]poL 2000 - - 8
Dominika
30 8.0 SEDLAKOVA Isabela X]lcze 2003 - 8 ;
33 8.0 PRUSOVA Kristyna  [*]cZE 1999 4 4 0
34 8.0 KOCOUROVA Adela [<IczE 2002 4 4 ;
35 8.0 KUDLACEK Beatrice *]AUT 1999 4 - 4
36 8.0 NEMCOVA Stepanka XIczE 2000 - 4 4
37 8.0 COJOCARI Maria x]MDA 2005 4 - 4
38 6.0 SEEEY ez =lHuN 2001 2 4 ]
Terez
39 6.0 TEODORESCU Maria [XJROU 2005 2 4 ;
40 4.0 SCHREIBER Miriam [XISWE 2002 - - 4
40 4.0 KOVACS Reka *HUN 2004 4 ; ;

42 4.0 RUBASOVAEma  [xlczE 2003 - 4 -



43

44

44

46

47

48

48

50

50

50

53

54

55

56

56

58

58

60

61

62

63

63

65

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Women - Foil - U23 - 2021/2022

Nat.

ILLEKOVA Michala  [(*] czE
SZEKERES Laura  [*I HUN
PROKESOVA Barbora [*] cZE
ROM Florentine =l aut
SOFRAN Teodora  [*]Rou

JORGENSEN Laeticia [*] DEN

RUCK Sabina =] GER
KIRSCH Anne =] GER
KRAUSE Angelina- =] GER
Noelle

POLONYI Petra %] HUN

UELTGESFORTH Pia [*] GER
SITOVA Olga =] LAT
ROTH Annabelle  [(X] czE
FEKETE Hanga ] HUN
TASDELEN Melike (%] TUR
MACKO Michaela  [*]czEe
BADAR Szonja =] HUN
ILLEKOVA Katerina [*] cZE
ZEZULOVA Barbora x| czE
TOLGYESI Zsofia ] HUN
BARTUS Claudia X HUN
SIMKOVA Anna x| cze

FENYVESI Viktoria =] HUN

YoB

2005 -

2002 4

2006 -

2000 -

2003 4

1999 -

2002 =

1999 -

2003 -

2006 4

1999 -

2003 -

2006 -

2002 4

2003 -

2000 -

2006 4

2008 -

2004 =

2002 2

2007 2

2008 -

2003 2



Women - Foil - U23 - 2021/2022

Nat. YoB 1.
65 2.0 VOLOVSKA Marketa [x]cze 2004 - 2 -
67 2.0 KOVACSI Sara >|HUN 2006 2 - -
68 2.0 PAPP Jazmin =|HUN 2006 2 - -
69 2.0 SZURMAI Laura =|Hun 2005 2 - -
70 2.0 BAJAKY Bernadett  [*|HUN 2006 2 - -
71 2.0 POLSCHI Catinca  [*]rRou 2006 2 - -
72 2.0 TOTH Lena Sara  *|HUN 2006 2 - -
73 2.0 TOROK Boglarka ~ *|HUN 2005 2 - -
74 2.0 NEAGU CULEA Mara [x]rou 2005 2 - -
75 2.0 SIMON Borbala >]HUN 2008 2 - -
76 0.0 ZURAWSKA Karolina x]poL 2004 - - 0
77 0.0 KIRSTEN Ines =lauT 1999 - - 0
78 0.0 SYZAREVA Mariia  [*]ukR 2002 - - 0
79 0.0 NEKIFOR Erika =lHUN 2002 - - 0
80 0.0 TO Jasmine AT 2005 - - 0
81 0.0 VOJTOVA Tereza  [*lcze 2008 - 0 -
81 0.0 JUNELE Nikola xlaT 2006 - - 0
83 0.0 CSEFALVAYOVA ™ [xlqyk 1099 - 0 -
Karolina
84 0.0 HASKOVA Barbora [*|cze 2007 - 0 -
85 0.0 KARAFIATOVA Sofie [*|cze 2007 - 0 -
86 0.0 LETKOVICOVA Julia [XIsvk 2004 - 0 -
87 0.0 fui':ﬁ]iFEROVA xlcze 2008 - 0 -
88 0.0 JOSAN Uliana- *IMDA 2007 0 i i

Dumitrita



Women - Foil - U23 - 2021/2022

Nat. YoB 1.
89 0.0 DOBRININA Uliana  (XIMDA 2006 0 - -
90 0.0 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid [X]ROU 2006 0 - -
91 0.0 TOTH Anna =lHUN 2006 0 - -
92 0.0 TERJEK Timea =lHUN 2005 0 - -
93 0.0 BUKOR Petra =lHUN 2005 0 - -
94 0.0 KOVACS Aletta =|Hun 2004 0 - -
94 0.0 VAN LEEUWEN Nina [X]HUN 2006 0 - -
96 0.0 PASCHEK Dorottya [ *|HUN 2002 0 - -
96 0.0 KARDOSS Hanga  (X|HUN 2005 0 - -
98 0.0 OSMANAJ Admira  XIHUN 2007 0 - -

99 0.0 ANTAL Kata =|HUN 2008 0 - -



